Ega Master Mini ESD Pliers
EGA Master ESD products dispose of the electrostatic energy in a safe and controlled way for the user and electronic components. That makes them
the perfect tools for electronic applications. Suitable for working with electronic equipment thanks to their small size. They are designed for gripping,
bending, cutting or any work where great precision is needed. Made in high quality Cr-V steel they have superb mechanical properties and high
precision cutting edges. The bi-material handles ensure the dissipation of the static charge on a safe and controlled way apart from allowing a good
ergonomic grip. Double spring with smooth operation for an easy steady opening. ISO-DIN-9655 UNE-16544.
Article No. Type L in
mm
Cutting
cap.
soft wire
Cutting cap.
medium
hard wire
Cutting cap.
hard wire
Type IMPA
24E64730 64730 125 Ø 2.0 mm Ø 1.5 mm Ø 1.0 mm Combination plier
24E64731 64731 135 NA NA NA Flat nose plier
24E64732 64732 130 NA Ø 2.0 mm NA Round nose plier
24E64733 64733 130 Ø 2.0 mm Ø 1.5 mm Ø 1.0 mm Long nose plier
24E64734 64734 135 Ø 2.0 mm Ø 1.5 mm Ø 1.0 mm Bent nose plier
24E64735 64735 155 NA NA NA Long needle nose plier
24E64736 64736 120 Ø 1.6 mm Ø 1.2 mm Ø 0.5 mm Diagonal cutting plier
24E64737 64737 110 Ø 2.0 mm Ø 1.0 mm Ø 0.5 mm End cutting nipper
Ega Master Anti-Static Wrist Strap ESD
The anti-static ESD strap allows you to safely work in electrostatic protected areas. It sends all body static charge to the ground,
suitable to work with delicate electronic devices without any risk of damage.
Article No. Type Description IMPA
24E64767 64767 Anti-Static Wrist Strap ESD 8 ft. 2.4 mtr
Ega Master Electronic Pliers as set
The sets contain 8 pieces electronics tools, 3 pcs pliers, 5 pcs screwdrivers. All packed in a handy pouch.
All tools are separate available.
Article No. Type Description IMPA
24E68898 68898 ESD Tool set pliers and screwdrivers 8 pcs.
Ega Master Electrician Mini Screwdrivers ESD
The ESD Screwdrivers are available as slotted in mm and inch, Philips, Pozidrive, Torx and Tamper Torx.
The screwdrivers are suitable for working with electronic equipment thanks to their small size. The rods are made in high quality al Cr-V steel. The tips have a matt
chrome fi nish and off er high precision and durability thanks to a mechanized manufacturing process. The bi-material handles ensure the dissipation of the static charge
on a safe and controlled way apart from allowing a good ergonomic grip.
Article No. Type A mm B mm L mm IMPA
24E64740 64740 1 0.2 140
24E64741 64741 1.5 0.3 140
24E64742 64742 2 0.4 160
24E64743 64743 2.5 0.4 160
24E64744 64744 3 0.5 160
24E64745 64745 3.5 0.6 160
24E64746 64746 4 0.7 160
Article No. Type A mm Ø mm L mm IMPA
24E64747 64747 PH00 2.5 160
24E64748 64748 PH0 3 160
24E64749 64749 PH1 4 160
Article No. Type A mm Ø mm L mm IMPA
24E64762 64762 TT-7 2.5 140
24E64763 64763 TT-8 2.5 140
24E64764 64764 TT-9 3 160
24E64765 64765 TT-10 3 160
Article No. Type A mm Ø mm L mm IMPA
24E64753 64753 PZ0 3 160
24E64754 64754 PZ1 4 160
Article No. Type A mm Ø mm L mm IMPA
24E64756 64756 T4 2.5 140
24E64757 64757 T5 2.5 140
24E64758 64758 T6 2.5 140
Article No. Type A inch B inch L mm IMPA
24E55459 55459 5/64 3/64 140
24E55460 55460 5/64 1/16 140
24E55461 55461 5/64 5/64 160
24E55462 55462 3/32 3/32 160
24E55463 55463 1/8 1/8 160
24E55464 55464 9/64 9/64 160
24E55465 55465 5/32 5/32 160
Pliers and screwdrivers ESD